
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Linwood School 

Alma Road,  

Bournemouth BH9 1AJ 

 

www.linwood.bournemouth.sch.uk 

linwoodcampus@linwood.bournemouth

.sch.uk 

 

Executive Headteacher: Gemma Talbot 

 

          LINWOOD SCHOOL 

                                  Term Dates 2023 - 2024 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

STAFF TRAINING DAYS:  

Friday 1 and Monday 4 September 2023 

Tuesday 2 and Wednesday 3 January 2024 

Monday 15 April 2024  

                                         AUTUMN TERM 2023 
 

Tuesday 5 September 2023 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Term Starts 

 

Half Term 

Monday 23 October - Friday 27 October (Inclusive) 

 

 Monday 30 October. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Classes Resume 

 

 Friday 15 December . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Term Ends 

 
 

 

SPRING TERM 2024 

 
Thursday 4 January 2024 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Term Starts 

 

Half Term 

Monday 12 February - Friday 16 February (Inclusive) 

 

Monday 19 February . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Classes Resume 

 

   Thursday 28 March . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Term Ends 

 
 SUMMER TERM 2024 

 
Tuesday 16 April 2024 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Term Starts 

 

Bank Holiday 

Monday 6 May 

 

Half Term 

Monday 27 May - Friday 31 May (Inclusive) 

 

Monday 3 June . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Classes Resume 

 

  Tuesday 23 July . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Term Ends 
 

http://www.linwood.bournemouth.sch.uk/
mailto:linwoodcampus@linwood.bournemouth.sch.uk
mailto:linwoodcampus@linwood.bournemouth.sch.uk

